﻿
Ra
di
om
on
ito
rin
g &

(6.65 in × 3.86 in × 2.28 in)
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZS129x Switch Units  13
Ordering information
R&S®ZS129A1 switch unit
Designation Type Order No.
Basic versions
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-12, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation,
one DC feed included
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.02
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation,
one DC feed included
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.06
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation,
one DC feed included
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.08
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-12, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation,
one DC feed included
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.12
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation,
one DC feed included
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.16
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation,
one DC feed included
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.18
Switch Unit, 2-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.22
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-6, DC to 26.5 GHz
For indoor use, control via USB, RS-232-C or TTL interface and manual operation
R&S®ZS129A1 3026.3012.66
Option
DC Feed, 100 kHz to 3 GHz
Supplies up to 30 V DC at max. 500 mA
R&S®ZS129F1 3024.6614.02
Additional options such as GaAs switches and switches for higher frequencies are available on request.
R&S®ZS129A2 switch unit
Designation Type Order No.
Basic version
Switch Unit, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz, with one DC feed
For outdoor use, control via R&S®ZS129A1, R&S®GB127S or R&S®GB127M
R&S®ZS129A2 3023.2015.02
Option
DC Feed, 100 kHz to 3 GHz
Supplies up to 30 V DC at max. 500 mA
R&S®ZS129F1 3024.6614.03
Additional options such as the I2C bus control cable and the overvoltage protection set for the I2C bus control cable are available on request.
14
R&S®ZS129A5 switch unit
Designation Type Order No.
Basic version (can be ordered only together with other options)
Switch Unit
For indoor use, control via R&S®ZS129A1, R&S®GB127S or R&S®GB127M
R&S®ZS129A5 3023.2515.05
Options
Switch, 1-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz R&S®ZS129S1 3024.6514.02
Switch, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz R&S®ZS129S2 3024.6520.02
Switch, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz R&S®ZS129S3 3024.6537.02
Switch, 1-out-of-12, DC to 3 GHz R&S®ZS129S8 3024.6620.02
Switch, 1-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S®ZS129S4 3024.6543.02
Switch, 1-out-of-6, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S®ZS129S7 3024.6572.02
Switch, 1-out-of-8, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S®ZS129S6 3024.6566.02
Switch, 1-out-of-12, DC to 3 GHz, unused inputs terminated into 50 Ω R&S®ZS129S9 3024.6637.02
Switch, 2-out-of-2, DC to 3 GHz R&S®ZS129S5 3024.6550.02